
 

 

 

Summer 18’ Roster 

M. Arch I. 3.5 year Track Cohort 

Bailey Michael jbailey10@tulane.edu 251.586.2204 

Brady Michael mbrady7@tulane.edu 502.797.5497 
Buffington Kayla kbuffington@tulane.edu 717.543.3488 

Campbell Reed rcampbell@tulane.edu 706.536.1101 

Colon Ysabel ycolon@tulane.edu 813.786.8853 

DiVito Claire cdivito@tulane.edu 216.543.6312 

Evans Adrian aevans13@tulane.edu 706.833.1673 

Kaplan Mia mkaplan7@tulane.edu 917.592.7330 

Knollenberg Emily eknollenberg@tulane.edu  
LaGraize Arron alagraize@tulane.edu 504.388.8317 

Pritchard Lindsay lpritchard@tulane.edu 337.230.1131 

Spring Thea tspring@tulane.edu 612.245.7861 

Stansberry Jacob jstansberry@tulane.edu 504.330.7495 

Tarazona Bruno btarazona@tulane.edu 504.345.0894 

Tomisato Katharina ktomisato@tulane.edu 407.782.4876 

 


